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 １   Wed, 1  Jan           ※New Years Day 

２   Thu, ２  Jan                         Public Holiday  

 ３     Fri, 3  Jan              Public Holiday 

 ４    Fri, 21  Feb               ※National Youth Day 

 ５      Fri, 18  Apr                    ※Good Friday・Independence Day 

    ［  Sat, 19  Apr                      ※Easter Saturday ］ 

    ［  Sun, 20  Apr                     ※Easter Sunday ］ 

  ６     Mon, 21 Apr                    ※Easter Monday   

７    Thu, 1   May                    ※Workers Day 

[ Sun, 25 May               ※Africa Day］ 

 ８   Mon, 26 May            ※Public Holiday 

９   Mon, 21 Jul          Marine Day 

１０   Mon, 11 Aug            ※Heroes Day 

１１   Tue, 12 Aug       ※Defence Forces National Day 

１２   Mon, 15 Sep              Respect for the Aged Day 

１３     Mon, 13 Oct               Sports Day 

１４    Mon, 3  Nov        Culture Day     

１５   Mon, 22 Dec                       ※National Unity Day 

１6    Thu, 25 Dec                     ※Christmas Day 

１7       Fri, 26 Dec                       ※Boxing Day 

１8      Mon, 29 Dec                         Public Holiday 

１９      Tue, 30 Dec                          Public Holiday 

２０     Wed, 31 Dec                          Public Holiday 

  

   20 Days in total  ※Public Holiday in Zimbabwe 


